
Tue, 23.12.2025 Order deadline 12 noon

Wed, 24.12.2025 Christmas Eve Closed

Cl dThu, 25.12.2025 Christmas day Closed

Fri, 26.12.2025 Saint
Stephen‘s Day

Closed

Tue, 30.12.2025 Order deadline 12 noon

Wed, 31.12.2025 New Year's Eve Closed

Thu, 01.01.2026 New Year‘s Day Closed

Fri, 02.01.2026 St.
Berchtold‘s Day

Closed

Thu, 02.04.2026 Order deadline 12 noon

Fri, 03.04.2026 Good Friday Closed

Sat, 04.04.2026 Easter Saturday Closed

Sun, 05.04.2026 Easter Sunday Closed

Mon, 06.04.2026 Easter Monday Closed

Wed, 13.05.2026 Order deadline 12 noon

Thu, 14.05.2026 Ascension Day Closed

Mon, 25.05.2026 Whit Monday Closed

Fri, 31.07.2026 Order deadline 12 noon

Sat, 01.08.2026 Federal holiday Closed

Wed, 23.12.2026 Order deadline 12 noon

Thu, 24.12.2026 Christmas Eve Closed

Fri, 25.12.2026 Christmas Day Closed

Sat, 26.12.2026 St. Stephen‘s
Day

Closed

Wed, 30.12.2026 Order deadline 12 noon

Thu, 31.12.2026 New Year‘s Eve Closed

Fri, 01.01.2027 New Year‘s Day Closed

Sat, 02.01.2027 Berchtold‘s Day Closed

Kind regards

Galliker Transport 
AG

If you have any questions or queries, please contact us directly at
Leitung.Logistik@galliker.com.

Thank you for your trust and cooperation.

Holidays 2026 — Warehouse logistics
Date                              Holiday                    Subject                                                   Deliveries / Collections

December 2025

January 2026

April 2026

May 2026

August 2026

December 2026

January 2027

July 2026
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